Vesterfjellrittet 2012

Plass Navn
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Vemund @versjgen Fadt 2000
Edin Johansen Fgdt 2002
Eskil @versjgen Fadt 2003
Martin S. Hansen Fgdt 2003
dyvor @versjgen Fadt 2003
Erik Nordstoga

Tom Mentzoni

Yngvar Alexander Hansen
Jrjan Gustavsson

Trond Lundeby

Trond Nyland

Eivind Mikalsen

Henry Martin Forfod

Tom Kenneth llagsmoen
Christoffer Jacobsen
Gunnar Hgyland
Trond-Ketil Nilsen

Robert Meale

Ronny Thomas Jenssen
Anders Lindgren

Kjetil Viken

Jarn Strandheim

Trond Johansen

Svein Henrik Hedenstad
Ralph Eirik Iversen

Frode Gullhav

Sture Anes

Magnar Ragneid

John Helge Flage

Jarn Johansen

Ingvild Kiil Silli

Ottar Simonsen

Marius Engen

Ivan Espervik

Kurt Magnor Sandseter
Kristian Nordtemme
Harry Nicolaysen

Knut Bjarne Deras

Trond Gunleiksrud

Gaute Fjellseth

Frode Thorsen

Fritz Aakvik

Rakel Kristine Henriksen
Geir Nikolaisen

Kurt Braten

Knut Olav Skjetne

Tine Thomasli

Mitch Mulders

Jarle Rodahl

John Bjarne Hanssen
Arne Greger Nilssen
Bjgrn Faldaas

Tarris Sjgset

Nina Lorentsen

Victor Sortland

Frank Ivar Lie

Tonje Hayland

eTiming versjon 3.6

Resultater per Lgype

Klasse

Ungdom
Ungdom
Ungdom
Ungdom
Ungdom

Tur menn 30-39
Tur menn 30-39
Tur menn 40-44
Tur menn 40-44
Tur menn 45-49
Tur menn 45-49
Tur menn 40-44
Tur menn 40-44
Tur menn 30-39
Tur menn 30-39
Tur menn 40-44
Tur menn 40-44
Tur menn 40-44
Tur menn 30-39
Tur menn 45-49
Tur menn 40-44
Tur menn 30-39
Tur menn 30-39
Tur menn 40-44
Tur menn 30-39
Tur menn 30-39
Tur menn 45-49
Tur menn 55-59
Tur menn 40-44
Tur menn 40-44
Tur kvinner 30-39
Tur menn 50-54
Tur menn 25-29
Tur menn 30-39
Tur menn 55-59
Tur menn 25-29
Tur menn 55-59
Tur menn 50-54
Tur menn 60-64
Tur menn 30-39
Tur menn 30-39
Tur menn 55-59
Tur kvinner 20-24
Tur menn 40-44
Tur menn 50-54
Tur menn 30-39
Tur kvinner 25-29
Tur menn 40-44
Tur menn 45-49
Tur menn 50-54
Tur menn 55-59
Tur menn 30-39
Tur menn 30-39
Tur kvinner 30-39
Tur menn 30-39
Tur menn 45-49
Tur kvinner 30-39

Renn: Klubb

Bodg CK
NOTEAM
Bodg CK
Mosjgen OCK
Bodg CK
Mosjgen OCK
Bodg CK
Mosjgen OCK
Tarnaby
Stovnerkameratene
Mosjgen OCK
Mosjgen OCK
Malm IL

Egge

Team Haplgs
BRSK

Bodg CK
Noteam

PwC BIL
Tarnaby
Lillehammer Cykle
Stiftstaden sk
Aga IL

Bodg CK
SOCK
Mosjgen OCK
Mosjgen OCK
Mosjgen OCK
Bodg CK
Bodg CK
St.0Olav
Mosjgen OCK

TVK

Follafoss IL
Boostcom Media
Mosjgen OCK
Rana CK
Holmestrand
Mosjgen OCK
Mosjgen OCK
Bodg CK
Bryne CK
Mosjgen OCK
Rema 1000
PwC BIL
Namdal sykkelklubb
Mosjgen OCK
BRSK
Tromsg CK
Mosjgen OCK
Bodg CK
SOCK
Mosjgen OCK
Rana CK
Mosjgen OCK
BRSK
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14.07.2012 16:21:12

Stiftstaden sykkelklubb

Tid

12:37,00

16:50,00

17:17,00

17:21,00

20:59,00
2:09:29,75
2:12:20,37
2:13:12,01
2:17:18,07
2:17:20,14
2:21:09,06
2:21:50,07
2:25:50,26
2:26:38,13
2:27:13,62
2:27:51,72
2:27:53,57
2:28:27,16
2:30:59,16
2:31:32,95
2:31:54,03
2:32:14,11
2:32:31,08
2:32:40,19
2:35:11,79
2:36:24,81
2:38:39,38
2:40:09,67
2:40:23,40
2:41:20,07
2:42:21,02
2:43:53,84
2:45:12,73
2:46:14,42
2:46:58,46
2:48:47,51
2:49:17,17
2:49:26,18
2:49:45,86
2:50:23,71
2:50:57,93
2:51:00,00
2:54:04,01
2:56:10,69
2:57:19,59
2:57:46,91
3:01:32,52
3:02:10,44
3:03:38,05
3:06:13,21
3:08:48,98
3:09:27,83
3:10:31,71
3:13:32,50
3:15:18,21
3:16:24,01
3:17:44,93

Etter

04:13,00

04:40,00

04:44,00

08:22,00
1:56:52,75
1:59:43,37
2:00:35,01
2:04:41,07
2:04:43,14
2:08:32,06
2:09:13,07
2:13:13,26
2:14:01,13
2:14:36,62
2:15:14,72
2:15:16,57
2:15:50,16
2:18:22,16
2:18:55,95
2:19:17,03
2:19:37,11
2:19:54,08
2:20:03,19
2:22:34,79
2:23:47,81
2:26:02,38
2:27:32,67
2:27:46,40
2:28:43,07
2:29:44,02
2:31:16,84
2:32:35,73
2:33:37,42
2:34:21,46
2:36:10,51
2:36:40,17
2:36:49,18
2:37:08,86
2:37:46,71
2:38:20,93
2:38:23,00
2:41:27,01
2:43:33,69
2:44:42 59
2:45:09,91
2:48:55,52
2:49:33,44
2:51:01,05
2:53:36,21
2:56:11,98
2:56:50,83
2:57:54,71
3:00:55,50
3:02:41,21
3:03:47,01
3:05:07,93

14.07.2012
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58 Eskild Walnum
59 Lincoln Leeder
60 Frode Stifjell

61 Geir Age Lie
62 Arild Bjgrn Solvang

63 Sten Ruben Strandheim
64 Kim Johnsen
DNF Frank Nordtemme
NC Ivar Forsjord
NC Knut Nicolaisen
NC David Solvang
Antall 68

eTiming - www.emit.no

Resultater per Lgype

Klasse

Tur menn 30-39
Tur menn 30-39
Tur menn 40-44
Tur menn 40-44
Tur menn 25-29
Tur menn 40-44
Tur menn 40-44
Tur menn 50-54
Trimklasse

Trimklasse

Trimklasse

Renn: Klubb

Panserbataljonen,
Mosjgen
Skorovas IL
Veidekke BIL
Noteam
Telenor
BRSK
Krankl CK
BIS

BIS
NOTEAM
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14.07.2012 16:21:12

Tid

3:20:48,23
3:21:07,03
3:21:51,41
3:22:55,71
3:28:12,12
3:29:07,72
3:52:32,33

Etter

3:08:11,23
3:08:30,03
3:09:14,41
3:10:18,71
3:15:35,12
3:16:30,72
3:39:55,33

14.07.2012

Utenfor konk.
Utenfor konk.
Utenfor konk.
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